
 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Spring 2024 
 

COLLEGE OF PURE & APPLIED SCIENCES 
SCHOOL OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONS 

 
 

IN-PERSON Advisement Thursday, 4th January 2024 (2pm – 6pm) 
 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 
Pre-Nursing Anna Skeete-Rolle 

anna.rolle@ub.edu.bs 
 
Doreen Butler  
doreen.butler@ub.edu.bs 
 
Justina Toote-Knowles 
justina.knowles@ub.edu.bs 
 
Suriya Renjith 
suriya.renjith@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE: 4th January 2024 
TIME: 2:00pm – 6:00pm 
Lab 4-G.T.R. Campbell SIS Research Complex 

Pre-Pharmacy Terry Campbell 
terry.campbell@ub.edu.bs  

DATE: 4th January 2024 
TIME: 2:00pm – 6:00pm 
Lab 4-G.T.R. Campbell SIS Research Complex 

 
 

IN-PERSON & VIRTUAL Advisement Friday, 5th January 2024 (9am - 4pm) 
 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 
Pre-Nursing Manfred Mortell  

manfred.mortell@ub.edu.bs  
 
Esther Sherman-Jolly 
esther.sherman-jolly@ub.edu.bs  
 
Ericka Evans-Thompson 
ericka.thompson@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE: 5th January 2024 
TIME: 9:00am – 4:00pm 
Lab 4-G.T.R. Campbell SIS Research Complex 
IN-PERSON 

Pre-Pharmacy Terry Campbell 
terry.campbell@ub.edu.bs  

DATE: 5th January 2024 
TIME: 9:00am – 4:00pm 
VIRTUAL 
 

Pre-Nursing/RN-BSN Theresa Moxey Adderley-Smith 
theresa.moxey-adderley@ub.edu.bs    
 
Leah Rolle 
leah.rolle@ub.edu.bs  
 
Lindel Deveaux-Stuart 
lindel.deveaux@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE: 5th January 2024 
TIME: 12:00md – 4:00pm 
VIRTUAL 

 
 


